33" SUPER MARATONINA DEL MONTE DELLE 3 CROCI

POS PETT ATLETA

1 11
2 154
3 5

4 8

5 13
6 205
7 161
8 111
9 216
10 79
11 176
12 236
13 143
14 178
15 227
16 53
17 165
18 215
19 169
20 44
21 172
22 222
23 28
24 15
25 168
26 179
27 22
28 162
29 226
30 144
31 185
32 21
33 118
34 117
35 119
36 12
37 16
38 133
39 121
40 156
41 152
42 224
43 124
44 112
45 229
46 228
47 163
48 167
49 115
50 67
51 129
52 89
53 232
54 206
55 139

GHEDUZZI ROBERTO
GERVASI FABIO
SCARABELLI DAVIDE

GANASSI SPALLANZANI FEDERICO

BERGIANTI GABRIELE
FONTANA JURI

GOVI ANDREA

ADANI VALERIO
CORRADINI DAMIANO
GUALDI FAUSTO
ALDROVANDI ANDREA
BUCIARDINI PASQUALE
CECERE SIMONE
FALZONE DANIELE
MONTORSI DAVIDE
GALLINARI DANIEL
VILLA RAFFAELLO
RIVI MARCO

RINALDI LORENZO
GASPARINI ANDREA
RUINI ANDREA
MAGGIO FRANCESCO
MATTIOLI MATTEO
THOMPSON BETHANY JANE
FERRARI ANDREA
ZANNONI GIANNI
ZOPPAS DAVIDE
GIACOPINI SIMONE
GRANDI ALBERTO
LUPPI ROSSANO
CIGOLOTTI MAURO
BONAZZI MASSIMO
ROSI ANDREA
BERTESI ELIA
CAPARRUCCI MAURO
ALFIERI ROSA

NERI ELENA
PUGNAGHI PAOLO
BRUNO GIOVANNI
OFKUIR ABDERRAFIE
CANZIO MATTEO
REALE PASQUALE
IOTTI ROBERTO
PAGU NATALIA
BERTOLASI MARCO
BERTOLASI LUCA
ROMANI ALEX
BARONI PAOLO
VEZZANI DESIDERIO
LUPPI DANIELE
GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO
MESSORI MATTEO
PIVETTI CLAUDIO
GERMINI FABRIZIO
LOLLI PAOLO
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Scandiano - 13/11/2022

ANNO CAT

1995
1988
1975
1995
2002
1982
1989
1985
1984
1971
1977
1987
1983
1990
1979
1986
1967
1988
1982
1981
1994
1985
1981
1980
1979
1966
1980
1977
1970
1970
1969
1974
1967
1988
1971
1970
1975
1976
1973
1981
1983
1976
1995
1981
1988
1993
1984
1972
1978
1971
1964
1979
1969
1969
1966

[=
=

M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M5059
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M5059
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
F2049
M2049
M5059
M2049
M2049
M5059
M5059
M5059
M2049
M5059
M2049
M5059
F5059
F2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
F2049
M2049
M2049
M2049
M5059
M2049
M5059
M5059
M2049
M5059
M5059
M5059

e

COD
BO427
PR436
H080274
H080500
RE106
H041005
H080293
H080389
HO080389
H040224
BO545
RUNCARD
H051695
RUNCARD
MO538
RE107
BO508
H041213
RE107
PV970
RUNCARD
H080274
RUNCARD
H050098
RE128
RE346
RE187
H080500
H041005
MO497
H040626
H080291
HO050098
RUNCARD
MO113
H050098
RE514
RUNCARD
H080312
RE128
RUNCARD
H040849
H080500
H080389
MO475
MO475
HO080500

H080389
H040019
RE128

H080291
MO578

H081051
RUNCARD

COMPETITIVA - DISTANZA: 23750 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL CSI SASSO MARCONI
FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE
UISP NEW BIKE ASD

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP CUS PARMA ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

FIDAL ASD TRAIN SMART
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
UISP NEW BIKE ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD

UISP ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE
UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

UISP NEW BIKE ASD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP NEW BIKE ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

RISULTATO
01.28.16
01.28.26
01.29.44
01.31.10
01.33.45
01.33.58
01.34.17
01.35.56
01.36.08
01.36.37
01.36.58
01.37.49
01.38.08
01.38.15
01.38.42
01.38.50
01.39.05
01.39.35
01.39.40
01.39.59
01.42.09
01.42.11
01.42.15
01.42.28
01.42.58
01.43.19
01.43.56
01.44.29
01.44.33
01.44.37
01.44.53
01.45.20
01.45.32
01.4551
01.45.51
01.46.38
01.46.44
01.46.49
01.47.18
01.47.51
01.48.18
01.48.25
01.48.40
01.49.01
01.49.11
01.49.28
01.49.55
01.49.55
01.50.18
01.50.34
01.50.58
01.51.00
01.51.06
01.51.13
01.51.39
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56 183 SASSI CLAUDIO IT 1979 M2049 HO080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.52.06
57 196 MORSELLI ALESSANDRO IT 1995 M2049 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.53.06
58 225 CASELLI FABIO IT 1980 M2049 HO080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.53.10
59 25 GIANAROLI FRANCESCO IT 1981 M2049 HO041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.53.26
60 47 COPPOLA DOMENICO IT 1968 M5059 HO040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01.53.51
61 68 DAZZI FILIPPO IT 1973 M2049 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01.54.19
62 158 [IMMOVILLI SIMONE IT 1975 M2049 HO080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.54.24
63 54 ASTOLFI MARCO IT 1987 M2049 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 01.54.31
64 174 DEGLIESPOSTI MASSIMO IT 1970 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.54.36
65 6 PALA FEDERICA IT 1973 F2049 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 01.54.47
66 166 MASSARI LUIGI IT 1982 M2049 HO080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.54.59
67 177 CICE MARCO IT 1970 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.55.35
68 32 VERATI MARCO IT 1968 M5059 HO041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.55.41
69 131 PALTRINIERI LUCA IT 1979 M2049 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01.55.47
70 138 VECCHI DAVIDE IT 1975 M2049 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.55.52
71 208 PARASILITI PARRACELLO GIUSEPPE IT 1981 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.55.58
72 82 FRUMUSA GIANLUCA IT 1978 M2049 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.15
73 10 PANTALEONI STEFANIA IT 1979 F2049 HO080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.56.40
74 120 BULZOMI ALFREDO IT 1971 M5059 HO080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.56.44
75 26  ALFIERI NICOLA IT 1970 M5059 PR499 FIDAL CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA 01.56.50
76 132 GANAPINI MAURO IT 1970 M5059 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.56.53
77 141 SANTUNIONE CARLO ALBERTO IT 1983 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.57.12
78 103 COSTA FRANCESCO IT 1968 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.57.23
79 69 DEBBIA ENEA IT 1974 M2049 HO080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.57.30
80 24 GELOSINI SIMONE IT 1980 M2049 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.57.31
81 37 BONINI GIANLUCA IT 1960 M60+  RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.57.34
g2 102 FREDDI MATTIA IT 1966 M5059 HO080919 UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD 01.57.54
83 9 MALVOLTI ELENA IT 1979 F2049 HO080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.57.57
84 155 FERRARESI ALESSANDRO IT 1983 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.57.58
g5 105 MARCHESINI LUCA IT 1989 M2049 HO041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 01.58.11
86 181 COTTAFAVA VALENTINA IT 1983 F2049 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.58.16
g7 171 BURSIDANTE IT 1971 M5059 HO080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 01.58.17
g8 60 BERNICHRISTIAN IT 1973 M2049 HO040626 UISP ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 01.58.19
89 130 CAGNINICOLA IT 1968 M5059 HO080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.58.27
90 146 GUATTERI GIULIANO IT 1990 M2049 HO080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.58.34
91 48 GUIDETTI FABIO IT 1961 M60+ MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 01.58.40
92 201 PAGANIILENIA IT 1976 F2049 PR533 FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD 01.58.42
93 14 FORIKATIA IT 1972 F5059 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.58.58
94 18 MUNARI ROSSELLA IT 1978 F2049 HO080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01.59.19
95 96 CORNETTI EMANUELE IT 1971 M5059 HO080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.59.40
96 77 CUCCA CRISTIAN IT 1979 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.59.44
97 223 VERGNANINI LAURA IT 1985 F2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.59.57
98 164 ZANETTI MIRKO IT 1969 M5059 BOO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 02.00.07
99 218 SACRIPANTI PIERLUIGI IT 1982 M2049 APO053 FIDAL ASD SPORT & VITA 02.00.35
100 42 IORI ENRICO IT 1971 M5059 HO080466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 02.00.53
101 116 SPINA GIANLUCA IT 1984 M2049 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 02.00.59
102 203 ANDREOLI FILIPPO IT 1974 M2049 MOO057 FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 02.01.11
103 101 RAMIREZ MAURICIO IT 1964 M5059 HO051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 02.01.17
104 235 BAGNISIMONE IT 1980 M2049 HO080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 02.01.25
105 34 BONARETTI ROSSANO IT 1972 M5059 HO080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 02.01.54
106 38  FANTINI SIMONE IT 1979 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.01.56
107 90 MACCHIONI MARCO IT 1977 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.02.05
108 104 OLIVA COSTANTINO IT 1966 M5059 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 02.02.11
109 195 PESACANE GIUSEPPE IT 1971 M5059 HO080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 02.02.18
110 122 PEDRELLI FEDERICA IT 1976 F2049 H050098 UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 02.02.44
111 153 FORNASARI MARCELLO IT 1975 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.03.04
112 94  CASARISILVIA IT 1976 F2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.03.18
113 99 BELLELLI MARCELLO IT 1973 M2049 HO080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 02.03.49
114 182 CHIATTO DOMENICO IT 1963 M5059 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.04.09
115 36  PANCIROLI DAVID IT 1978 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.04.33
116 62  BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO IT 1969 M5059 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 02.04.41
117 197 PIOVANI MARCO IT 1972 M5059 HO080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 02.04.42
[=] e []
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118 71  ZAMBONI DAVIDE IT 1977 M2049 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 02.04.47
119 93 GIACOBAZZI CARLO IT 1977 M2049 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 02.04.49
120 35 GUALDI DAVIDE IT 1991 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.05.11
121 84  BONDIOLI CLAUDIO IT 1966 M5059 MOO059 FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 02.05.23
122 159 MODENINI MICHELE IT 1970 M5059 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONIASD 02.05.26
123 160 SCALA ALESSANDRO IT 1974 M2049 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 02.05.34
124 108 MELOTTI ALESSIO IT 1973 M2049 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 02.05.55
125 109 MONTANARI VALERIA IT 1973 F2049 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 02.06.02
126 142 LOLLILAURA IT 1967 F5059 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 02.06.24
127 107 VALLONE ANTONIO IT 1969 M5059 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 02.06.27
128 145 GUATTERI GIANLUCA IT 1993 M2049 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 02.06.31
129 114 RUPIRAFFAELE IT 1963 M5059 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 02.06.36
130 31 GUERZONI MANUEL IT 1980 M2049 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 02.06.52
131 137 MONTANARI MARCO IT 1972 M5059 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 02.07.00
132 147 POLI FULVIO IT 1974 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.07.06
133 219 TONGHINI LUCA IT 1969 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.07.08
134 186 DONELLI CARLO IT 1970 M5059 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 02.07.14
135 175 ASCARILUCA IT 1969 M5059 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 02.07.23
136 233 FRANCIA MARCELLO IT 1969 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.08.12
137 30  VILLANI CRISTIAN IT 1978 M2049 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 02.08.34
138 140 BONATTI MARCO IT 1966 M5059 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 02.08.43
139 55 BENASSI RICCARDO IT 1989 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.08.52
140 180 CECCARELLI ANNAMARIA IT 1961 F60+ RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 02.09.18
141 184 SPINA ANTONIO IT 1970 M5059 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 02.09.30
142 106 SORBIALESSANDRO IT 1964 M5059 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 02.09.48
143 29 MENOZZI DANIELE IT 1972 M5059 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 02.09.58
144 76 PANINI ROBERTO IT 1973 M2049 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 02.10.13
145 92 BORSARI STEFANO IT 1960 M60+  RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.10.21
146 207 MONTEPIETRA DANIELE IT 1995 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.10.26
147 173 MENOZZI ANDREA IT 1977 M2049 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 02.10.31
148 85 BORSARI PIER LUIGI IT 1967 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.10.39
149 86  GUALTIERI ANDREA IT 1970 M5059 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 02.10.46
150 19 LI RANZI PAOLA IT 1978 F2049 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 02.10.47
151 217 GUARNERI FABIO IT 1972 M5059 AP053 FIDAL ASD SPORT & VITA 02.10.47
152 202 CARRAGLIA LUCA IT 1973 M2049 PR533 FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD 02.11.04
153 66  TORELLI ALBERTO IT 1976 M2049 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 02.11.15
154 78 BARBIERI RICCARDO IT 1998 M2049 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.11.21
155 231 TAMASSIA PAOLO IT 1964 M5059 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.11.28
156 230 PIVETTI DAMIANO IT 1974 M2049 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.11.30
157 43  VACCARI MICHELA IT 1974 F2049 H041064 UISP IL TORRAZZO POLIVALENTE APS ASD 02.11.31
158 210 TONELLI CLAUDIO IT 1963 M5059 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 02.11.58
159 64 DANIELE FEDERICO IT 1962 M60+ RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 02.12.04
161 72 CARAVAGGIO GIORGIA IT 1985 F2049 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 02.13.12
162 73 FONTANA MARCO IT 1980 M2049 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 02.13.12
163 136 LUGLI SILVERIO IT 1961 M60+ MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 02.13.22
164 193 GISONDI PAOLO IT 1966 M5059 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 02.13.39
165 52  SCACCHETTI MONICA IT 1961 F60+ H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 02.14.02
166 128 ROVATTI DANIELE IT 1966 M5059 H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 02.14.06
167 110 DELLAQUILA CARMINE IT 1967 M5059 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 02.14.12
168 135 RUOZI GIAN LUCA IT 1971 M5059 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 02.14.26
169 149 DALLATURCA DIEGO IT 1970 M5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.15.33
170 211 MOSCATTINI VAINER IT 1968 M5059 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 02.15.45
171 157 BERTACCHINI LAURA IT 1975 F2049 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONIASD 02.15.49
172 126 FONTANA ELIO IT 1965 M5059 H040849 UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICAASD 02.16.03
173 123 BENEDETTI ROBERTO IT 1958 M60+  H040849 UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD 02.16.04
174 127 FERRARIZOLDAN IT 1967 M5059 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 02.16.05
175 194 PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO IT 1958 M60+  H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 02.16.11
176 212 MONARI ENRICO IT 1966 M5059 MOO066 FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90 02.16.15
177 151 RICCHETTI MARIA EUGENIA IT 1958 F60+ RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 02.17.47
178 187 PELLACANI LUCA IT 1978 M2049 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 02.18.59
179 150 AMADEI SIMONA IT 1971 F5059 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.19.09
180 27 ARTONI ARIANNA IT 1977 F2049 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 02.20.08
ORS00
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181 20 BARANI ALESSANDRO IT 1977 M2049 MO538 FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 02.20.24
182 61 DEPIETRIRITA IT 1978 F2049 MO538 FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 02.20.24
183 63  MONTERMINI MARCO IT 1959 M60+  RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.21.01
184 87  VALENTINI GIANLUCA IT 1967 M5059 H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 02.21.09
185 91  MONZANI SILVIA IT 1974 F2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.21.11
186 49 CARNEVALI ROSSANO IT 1960 M60+  H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 02.21.16
187 234 ZANOTTI RICCARDO IT 1982 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.22.21
188 221 BACCHI SIMONA IT 1974 F2049 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 02.23.14
189 220 MASCIA ALESSANDRO IT 1974 M2049 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 02.23.14
190 83 RUSSO ROSARIO IT 1974 M2049 HO041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 02.23.19
191 81  MUZZARELLI FABIA IT 1975 F2049 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 02.23.34
193 134 BISI MARIO IT 1958 M60+  H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 02.24.31
194 45 TOGNONI STEFANO IT 1983 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.24.56
195 214 ZANOLI STEFANO IT 1973 M2049 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.25.30
196 213 BOLDRINI MASSIMO IT 1974 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.25.31
197 188 TARACCHINI CHIARA IT 1982 F2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.26.20
198 190 MAFFEI DAVIDE IT 1978 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.26.20
199 17 TORREGROSA SALVADOR IT 1980 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.26.50
200 148 EZQUER GARIN JUAN IGNACIO IT 1980 M2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.26.50
201 74 PRANDI MARCO IT 1962 M60+  RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.29.18
202 237 GRANDE MARIA FRANCESCA IT 1987 F2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.35.50
203 97 DAVOLIO MARIAGRAZIA IT 1962 F60+ H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 02.38.11
204 98 BELTRAMI MANUELA IT 1975 F2049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.39.15
205 189 CRISTIANO MARIANNA IT 1980 F2049 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 02.46.40
206 56 ILLERI FRANCO IT 1953 M60+ BO508 FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 02.46.50
207 50 RAMPONI NEVA IT 1965 F5059 BO508 FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 02.46.50
208 59 DIROCCO VERONICA IT 1983 F2049 HO080445 UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE 02.49.54
209 57  SASSILISA IT 1971 F5059 H080445 UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE 02.49.55
DNF 88 FERRARINI BRUNA IT 1975 F2049 H080950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 -

DNF 200 FERRETTIROBERTO IT 2001 M2049 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. -

DNF 125 MUZZIOLI DINO IT 1961 M60+  H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS -

DNF 4 PIGONI MATTEO IT 1974 M2049 HO041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD =

Totale atleti: 211

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 44
2 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 8
3 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 8
4 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 7
5 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 7
6 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 5
7 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 5
8 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 5
9 H050098 UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 4
10 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 4
11 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 4
12 H080500 UISP NEW BIKE ASD 4
13 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 4
14 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 4
15 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 4
16 BO508 FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 3
17 H040849 UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD 3
18 H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 3
19 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 3
20 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 3
21 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 3
22 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 3
23 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 3
24 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 3
25 MO538 FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 3
26 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 3
27 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 3
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

RE514
APO053
BO544
BO545
H040019
H040224
H040626
H080293
H080445
MO497
PR533
RE107
RE346
RE483
BO017
BO427
H012479
H040265
H041019
H041064
H041213
H041354
H041496
H051002
H051695
H080019
H080292
H080466
H080919
H080950
H081051
MN389
MOO052
MOO057
MOO059
MOO066
MO113
MO562
MO578
PR436
PR499
PV970
REA470

Totale atleti: 211

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

FIDAL ASD SPORT & VITA

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
UISP ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE

FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD

FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

FIDAL CSI SASSO MARCONI

UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD
UISP IL TORRAZZO POLIVALENTE APS ASD
UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

UISP CUS PARMA ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD

UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90

FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE

FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

FIDAL CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
FIDAL ASD TRAIN SMART

FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO

PP RPRPRPPPRPPPPRPPRPPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPREPRPPPEPNNNNMNMNNNNNMNMNNNNNDDND®
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